
D:\JR\1. JR PURCHASE\2 Tender Zone\T-2022-23\T-3 Replacement of Isolators \Extension Office Note 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
EHV PC O&M ZONE, KARAD. 

T-03 
2022-23 

SRM E – TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE 
 

    Tender No.            : CE/EHV PC O&M ZONE/KRD/Tech/E-tender-T-06/2022-23.  

   RFx No.      : 7000025224 

For works of            : Procurement of 1.1 kV PVC FRLS 4CX2.5 Sqmm control cable              

(10 Kms) for 400 kV R.S.(O&M) Dn., Karad under EHV PC O&M 

Zone, Karad 

Tender Fee            : Rs. Rs. 590/- (500 + 18% GST) (Non-refundable) 

Estimated Cost        : Rs. 15,11,842/- (Inc of Taxes)  

EMD                     : Rs. 15,118.42 paid On-line only.  
 

              
Address:-  
Office of the Chief Engineer    
EHV PC O&M Zone, Karad, MSETCL       
At:- Vijaynagar, Post :- Supane, 
Tal :- Karad, Dist:- Satara – 415114. 
Contact No. 02164 255191. 
 

Download of  Tender documents Tender Available at 

From Date  23.11.2022, 00:00 Hrs  

upto 

Date  07.12.2022, 10:00 Hrs. 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/r 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission 

07.12.2022, 10:00 Hrs. 

Technical Bid:  Date 07.12.2022, 10:30 hrs,  

if possible 

Commercial Bid:  Date 08.11.2022, 16:30 hrs,           

if possible 


